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Meeting Date: November 15, 2012

Subject: Approve Personnel Transactions

Information Item Only

Approval on Consent Agenda
Conference (for discussion only)
Conference/First Reading
Conference/Action

Action

Public Hearing

I

Learning Support Division: Human Resource Services

Recommendation: Approve Personnel Transactions

Background/Rationale: N/A

Financial Considerations: N/A

Documents Attached:

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Sacramento BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda ltem#__9.1h



Certificated 11-15-12

NameLast

ELECT
BROWN
BROWN
JAGAR
JAGAR

MAC KENZIE
OTTERSON
COoDY
ROSS-DORIS
ROBISON

EXTEND
MILEVSKY
LYNCH
SMITH
VANVELZEN

LEAVES
MUNOZ
MUNOZ
TELLEZ

REEMPLOY/RETURN
YOUNG

MATOLO

JORDAN
IRWIN-DILORETO
LOPEZ

NameFirst

MATTHEW
MATTHEW
RAJESH
RAJESH
MEGAN
CHRISTINA
JOSEPH
JODIE
BROOK

NICOLE
ROBERT
GARALD
LOUIS

JORGE
JORGE
MAYRA

ARTHUR
HAZEL
CRISTINA
KEVIN
ANGELA

GALLARDO MARTINEZ LETICIA

CORONA

ALEJANDRO

JobPerm JobClass

0 Teacher, Elementary

0 Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj
0 Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
0 Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
0 Teacher, Spec Ed

B School Social Worker

B Teacher, High School

E Training Specialist

B Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.

R School Psychologist

R Teacher, Elementary
R Teacher, High School
A Teacher, High School

C Teacher, High School
C Teacher, High School
A Teacher, High School

A Teacher, High School
A Teacher, Elementary

A Teacher, K-8

A Teacher, High School
Q Counselor, High School
A Counselor, High School
A Counselor, High School

PrimeSite

FATHER K.B. KENNY

JOHN MORSE THERAPEUTIC
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
WILL C. WOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL
WILL C. WOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
ENGINEERING AND SCIENCES HS
BG CHACON ACADEMY

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL

UNASSIGNED
UNASSIGNED
UNASSIGNED
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL

ENGINEERING AND SCIENCES HS
FATHER K.B. KENNY

MARTIN L. KING JR ELEMENTARY

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
HEALTH PROFESSIONS HIGH SCHOOL
LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL
LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL

BegDate

10/22/2012
10/22/2012
10/22/2012
10/22/2012
10/15/2012
10/24/2012
10/22/2012

10/5/2012
10/16/2012

10/1/2012
10/1/2012

7/1/2012
10/2/2012

11/1/2012
9/19/2012
10/20/2012

10/15/2012
10/18/2012
10/1/2012
10/2/2012
9/24/2012
10/8/2012
9/21/2012

EndDate

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
10/29/2012

12/21/2012
10/31/2012
12/11/2012

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013



MCGEE JR.
NEVAREZ
HARMS
LAWLOR
LAWLOR
NEVAREZ
HARDIN
LOPEZ
MOLINA
YEE

SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE

STEPANCHUK
STEPANCHUK
SCHMELLING
BILLINGS

STATUS CHANGE

SCHLESSELMAN
VICK

VICK
CLAYTON
WONG

STAR
DURHAM
MEGO

MILLS

PRICE

SILVA

HOGAN
ANGULO
BENNETT
GRASER
NAVARRETE JR

TRANSFER

JIM
JACKIE
KELLY
KERRY
KERRY
JACKIE
ONISHA
ANGELA
MEGAN
WENDY

SVETLANA
SVETLANA
EVELYN
DANIEL

CHRIS
LINDA
LINDA
MARLA
JAYNE
VICTORIA
KATIE
MARIA
CAROL
RAYMOND
SHARMIE
KATHRYN
JESSICA
HEATHER
JENNIFER
RAYMOND

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions
November 15, 2012

R Counselor, High School

R Counselor, High School

Q Teacher, Elementary

Q Teacher, Resource, Elementary
Q Training Specialist

R Counselor, Middle School

Q Counselor, High School

Q Counselor, High School

Q Counselor, High School

A Teacher, Middle School

A Teacher, Elementary

A Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj
R Teacher, Middle School

A Teacher, Elementary

Q Teacher, High School

R Counselor, Middle School

R Counselor, Middle School

R Site Instruction Coordinator

B Lang. Speech & Hearing Speclst
A Teacher, High School

A Teacher, High School

R Teacher, High School

Q Counselor, High School

Q Counselor, High School

Q Counselor, High School

Q Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj
A Teacher, Middle School

A Teacher, Middle School

R Teacher, Middle School

R Counselor, High School

LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL
ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

EARL WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JOSEPH BONNHEIM ELEMENTARY
JOSEPH BONNHEIM ELEMENTARY
JOHN H. STILL - K-8

ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

HEALTH PROFESSIONS HIGH SCHOOL
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
ROSA PARKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

FATHER K.B. KENNY

JOHN MORSE THERAPEUTIC
KIT CARSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
CALIFORNIA MIDDLE SCHOOL
HEALTH PROFESSIONS HIGH SCHOOL
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL
LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL
LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL
THEODORE JUDAH ELEMENTARY
FERN BACON BASIC MIDDLE

WILL C. WOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL
WILL C. WOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL

9/21/2012
9/21/2012
10/2/2012
10/22/2012
10/22/2012
9/21/2012
9/25/2012
9/24/2012
9/24/2012
10/27/2012

9/17/2012
7/1/2012
10/1/2012
7/1/2012

7/1/2012
9/21/2012
9/21/2012

10/22/2012
10/22/2012
10/1/2012
9/17/2012
9/17/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/3/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

10/15/2012

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013

10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/6/2012
1/31/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
11/30/2012
9/20/2012
6/30/2013
10/12/2012
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
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Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions
November 15, 2012

VERNON A Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj PONY EXPRESS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROBERT A Teacher, High School HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
CHRISTOPHER A Teacher, High School HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
ERIC A Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj NICHOLAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Description

Zero Year Probationary

Permanent

First Year Probationary

Second Year Probationary

Temporary Contract

Long Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated

10/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012

10/1/2012

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013



Classified 11/15/12

NameLast

ELECT
CHAMBERS
TOPPING
CEBALLOS
FISKE

FISKE
STEVENSON
VALERIO
VAN NATTEN

REASIGN

NameFirst

MELISSA
MEGHAN
MARITZA
ROBIN
ROBIN
JEFFREY
MARIE
LIBERTY

JobPerm JobClass

Inst Aid, Spec Ed
Instructional Aide
Home Visitor First 5 HB

Security Officer
Controller-Bookkeeper HS
Office Tchnen I

WOWO WO W W

Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.

PrimeSite

EARL WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY
CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS
FATHER K.B. KENNY

MATSUYAMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SECURITY SERVICES

NEW TECH

SAM BRANNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BegDate

10/29/2012
10/22/2012
10/4/2012
10/15/2012
10/15/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
9/4/2012

EndDate

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013



Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions
November 15, 2012

PALUMBO CHRISTOPHER A Inst Aid, Spec Ed JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL 7/1/2012 10/30/2012
KENNEY SAMANTHA A Inst Aid, Spec Ed WOODBINE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9/1/2012 10/5/2012
BRADLEY MELVINIA A Bus Driver TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 7/1/2012 10/31/2012
SCHNEITER DEBRA A Office Technician IV HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL 7/1/2012 10/18/2012
STATUS CHANGE

MOYO BEATRIZ A Teacher Assistant, Bilingual JOHN H. STILL - K-8 10/16/2012 6/30/2013
CHADWICK CHERI A Bus Driver TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 10/26/2012 6/30/2013
COBBS PATRICIA A Bus Driver TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 10/26/2012 6/30/2013
AUGUSTA CORENA A Bus Driver TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 10/26/2012 11/30/2012
MILES KAREN A Bus Driver TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 11/2/2012 6/30/2013
PATTERSON GILFORD A Bus Driver TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 11/1/2012 6/30/2013
BICE DEBORAH B Multi Site Supervisor NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT 9/6/2012 6/30/2013
EVANS TANESHIA B Buyer Il PURCHASING SERVICES 9/24/2012 6/30/2013
Code Description

0] Zero Year Probationary

A Permanent

B First Year Probationary

C Second Year Probationary

E Temporary Contract

I Long Term Temporary

J Short Term Temporary

Q Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated

R Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated
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